RAP Day 1 Composite Lightning Potential Valid: 10-21-2025 18:00:00 UTC to 10-22-2025 14:00:00 UTC / Unit Interval: 20 percent

g r

0()

N
) o>
ip
_— Y
9
l 7
0()
> 0 .
A0
ol0
S Lightning Risk Levels
B Marginal Lightning Risk
Slight Lightning Risk
Maximum Lightning Composite: 90 BEE Moderate Lightning Risk

Average Lightning Composite: 36 mm High Lightning Risk

P - P\




